Date: Thursday, November 3, 2022

Course: Heron Glen - White - Rating 69 Slope 125 Par 72 / Whit

Weather: Sunny 70

Mike survives crashing his cart twice - once in a bunker and wins by 4 over Min in the opening Caliendo event. Heron Glen
played surprisingly tough in the warm weather - with greens fast and fairways not so much. Jim P had the lowlight of the
day with a 4 putt from 18 inches - might have lost concentration when he missed the second one! Mike is considering

taking driving lessons from Abby who got her license today!

Position Gross Equity
Jeffries
2 Minutello 103 0
3 Petronchak 87 2
4 Rinaldi 87 0

Front Back

Nine Nine
37 37
39 39
40 39
41 40

Net

78
79
81

Strokes

Total

Behind Win/Loss

5
7

$24.00

($1.00)
($8.00)
($15.00)

Front 9

Back 9

st | - | 37 | Jeffries |

st | - | 37 | Jefries |

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N
Eagles
Beer Line

Petronchak Rinaldi

Petronchak

Jeffries
Jeffries Minutello



